Time Results

TIME RESULTS July 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #5

Best
Rank Ti:e Driver Class Num Vehicle Run5 Run 6

1 39.267 Dave Dunwoodie MO05 116 1970 Porsche 911 1 40.638 39.267 39.836 40.827(1) 39.636  40.803 39.818 39.318 39.281 39.971
2 40.407 Bill Charron MO02 9 1972 Porsche 914-4 2 41.402 40.828 40.481 41.762(1) 40.56 40.597 41.582(1) 40.407

3 41.027 Todd Winstanley FUN 192 2008 Honda S2000 0 43.207 41.981 41.499 41.42 41.027 44.197 44.254 44.115 43.709 43.617
4 41.241 Himanshu Patel S07 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S 2 42.194 43.461(1) 41.694 41.792 42.569(1) 41.991 41.879 41.759 DNF 41.241
5 41.583 Kevin Laird P13 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S 5 43.462(1) DNF 42.916(1) 47.332(1) 42.484  43.151 41.85 41.583 42.460(1) 43.798(1)
6 41.616 Ovidiu Predescu S12 42 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 1 43.83 42.099 43.311 42.003 41.616  43.232(1) 42.03 42.149 42.013 42.255
7 41.672 Mark Urbanus P13 37 2019 Porsche GT3RS 5 43.369 43.297 44.568(1) 42.26 56.099(1) 45.470(2) 43.361(1) 42.119 DNF 41.672
8 41.774 Derek Boyd P16 912 2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S 2 44.419 51.231(2) 43.707 43.136 43.803 43.596 42.252 DNF 41.928 41.774
9 42.034 Alan Booth P11 145 2016 Porsche Boxster GTS 0 44.974 43.325 43.444 42.711 42.984  43.275 42.034 43.389 42.898 42.107
10 42.044 Chris Schaut P16 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S 5 45.31 DNF 43.233 42.044 46.125(3) 42.984 42.242 43.850(1) 43.965(1) 42.413
11 42.092 Tim Lydon FUN 120 1999 BMW M Coupe 3 43.413 42.092 42.634 43.841(1) 42.618 43.044 42.497 42.854 43.207(1) 43.630(1)
12 42.123 Glenn Ellingson FUN 17 2019 Tesla Model 3 3 45.191(1) 42.65 43.223 DNF DNF 42.860(1) 42.492 43.547(1) 42.384 42.123
13 42.311 Anthony Olea FUN 13 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 0 45.491 45.136 44.458 43.569 43.01 43.626 42.529 42.356 42.664 42.311
14 42.361 Jeff Reitmeir FUN 68 2013 Scion FRS 2 43.224 42.361 42.461 42.465 42.403  43.880(1) 43.247 43.536(1) 42.928 42.776
15 42.387 Carl Winkler P16 69 2015 Porsche Cayman S 4 45.009 43.363 45.068(2) 44.147(1) 43.458  43.343(1) 43.07 42.709 42.387 42.542
16 42.403 Joe Weinstein S12 981 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 1 44.403 43.009 42.68 43.046 42.403  43.037 42.472 42.799 42.745 42.711(1)
17 42.523 James Laeno FUN 296 0 Mazda MX-5 GT 2 45.306 44.481 43.972 43.531 44.472(1) 43.226 43.204 42.704 43.738(1) 42.523
18 42.705 Boris Elpiner P12 184 2016 Porsche GT4 4 44.081 45.610(1) 45.615(1) 42.705 42.837 43.399 45.002(1) 43.970(1) 43.771 43.896
19 42.846 Andy Daniels P12 793 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 3 46.135 45.997(1) 44.437 53.176 44.359  45.415(1) 43.922 44.019(1) 42.899 42.846
20 42.911 Tosh Yumae S12 2 2014 Porsche GT3 3 46.977 45.55 44.563 43.874 42,911  44.157 43.994 43.594 43.698(2) 43.989(1)
21 42,914 Doug Seidewitz FUN 77 2016 Porsche GT4 3 46.759 45.383 44.049 45.989(2) 43.977 43.293 44.468 43.944 43.731 42.914
22 43.033 Robert Khamashta P10 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2 4 47.186 DNF 44.638 43.314 46.437(3) 43.253 43.181 44.098(1) 43.637 43.033
23 43.077 Artem Rakhov FUN 586 2014 Scion FR-S 0 45.408 44.618 45.014 43.952 44.247  44.679 43.533 44.012 43.077 43.819
24 43.199 Brenna Comacchio FUN 5 1991 Mazda Miata 1 50.794 47.445 46.385 46.14 45.823  49.047(1) 44.695 43.323 43.199 DNF
25 43.247 Connor Lydon FUN 720 1999 BMW M Coupe 3 43.561 44.853(1) 44.167 43.869 50.74 43.247 43.582 44.925(1) 44.001 45.539(1)
26 43.532 Matt Seflic S13 100 2018 Porsche Carrera T 3 43.812 43.532 43.788 43.878 43.824  45.542 44.034 46.686(2) 44.909 45.837(1)
27 43.588 Ed Racer S07 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S 1 46.407 45.25 44.281 43.588 43.686 44.363 44.336 44.335 44.959 44.977(1)
28 43.696 Dana Gleason P12L 379 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 4 48.066(1) 46.308(1) 44.133 44.22 46.103  45.505 44.379 45.526(1) 43.696 44.861(1)
29 43.777 Homer Pitner P13 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo 5 46.893 46.338(2) 44.839 45.102 43.967 45.635(1) 46.442(2) 43.777 44.34 44.577
30 43.965 Curtis Reitmeir FUN 86 2013 Scion FRS 1 45.801 44.886 45.473 45.908 44.388  45.988(1) 44.155 44.336 44.495 43.965
31 44.079 Ray Wabe S04 878 2000 Porsche Boxster 5 50.073(3) 45.905 44.905 44.655 44.692  46.858(2) 45.477 45.066 44.895 44.079
32 44.217 Uwe Schaefer S11 901 2014 Porsche 911 0 48.665 47.564 46.749 45.979 45.193  45.728 45.873 45.558 44.834 44.217
33 44.22 Matthew Visser FUN 149 2018 Ford Shelby GT350 1 46.172(1) 44.245 45.481 44.493 44.22 45.299 44.721 44.625 44.713 45.492
34 44.314 Connie Lu FUN 858 2019 Porsche 911 3 47.125 DNF 48.888(1) 44.987 44.545  45.36 45.475(1) DNF 44.314 46.758(1)
35 44.38 Alec Storrie-Lombardi FUN 300 2019 Porsche 911 4 46.767(1) 45.435 44.861(1) 45.698 44.38 46.190(1) 45.409 45.428(1) 45.558 45.124
36 44.571 Brent Stewart P15 57 2000 Porsche Boxster S 2 DNF 48.305 44.941 46.164(1) 45.513  45.646 45.119 44.955 44.571 45.019(1)
37 44.624 Fred Campbell FUN 112 1999 BMW M3 1 DNF 44.624 44.882 44.844 44.99 46.487(1) 44.923 44.682 44.867 44.891
38 44.679 Tom Kong S09 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2 4 47.116 45.86 45.385 46.220(1) 45.328  45.205 46.649(2) 45.177 44.679 45.734(1)
39 44.746 Peter McMillan P10 355 2001 Porsche 996 0 48.413 46.803 45.4 44.746 44.782  45.995 45.267 45.453 45.389 45.044
40 44.781 Charlie Davis FUN 73 1999 Mazda MIATA 0 47.159 45.849 45.107 45.747 45.032  45.08 45.33 45.338 44.781 45.411
41 44.789 Kunal Patel S07 49 2014 Porsche Cayman S 9 46.794(1) 47.676(1) 46.112(1) 45.771(1) 48.683(2) 47.172(1) 46.189 45.970(1) 45.577(1) 44.789
42 44.972 lain McNeill P09 43 1995 Porsche 993 1 46.008 45.988 46.954(1) 45.311 44,972  45.314 45.361 45.174 45.354 45.148
43 45.006 Chris Hamilton FUN 0 2015 Volkswagen GTI 0 47.926 47.728 46.779 45.985 46.339  46.372 46.014 47.158 45.394 45.006
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Barry Pangrle
Daniel Deng
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Nathaniel Short
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Stephen Wong
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0 Porsche 911 Turbo S
2007 BMW 325i

2008 Porsche Cayman S
1985 Porsche 944 N/A
2007 BMW M roadster
2005 Chevrolet Corvette
1972 Porsche 914

1998 Porsche Boxster
2006 Porsche Cayman S
1980 Porsche 911SC
2013 Porsche Boxster S
2016 Porsche GT4

1986 Porsche 911

1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2018 Volkswagen GTI
1974 Porsche 911

1988 Porsche 911

2009 Porsche Boxster S
2002 Porsche Boxster S
2011 Porsche Cayman
2018 Subaru STI

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
2001 Porsche Boxster S
1986 Porsche 911

0 Subaru WRX

1999 Porsche Carerra
2013 Porsche Boxster
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47.078
49.540(2)
50.092(2)
48.607(1)
50.097
50.01
48.087
52.331
48.687
63.045(1)
50.81
49.793
51.912(1)
DNF
50.98
48.972
DNF
49.107
DNF
52.992
DNF
53.395
DNF
67.993
DNF
63.763

Tleamam Daalan
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DNF
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DNF
53.387
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46.178
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47.658
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49.324
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45.83
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DNF
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45.886

51.334(4)
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47.859
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49.858(1)
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50.559(1)
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54.57
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47.634(1)
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63.521
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45.417
45.365
45.581
46.521
46.531
47.678(1)

48.780(2)
47.647

47.192
47.665
48.219
48.08
48.867
53.066

51.926
53.825

45.455

45.872
DNF
45.392
45.335
46.036
45.586
45.633
46.766(1)
47.291(1)

46.582

47.194

50.826(2)

47.336

47.492

48.935

51.685
52.812



Class Results

C LASS R ES U LTS July 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #5

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
MO02 1 20 40.407 Bill Charron 9 1972 Porsche 914-4
MO05 1 20 39.267 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
101 1 20 45.365 Brian Harney 71 1972 Porsche 914
P03 1 20 45.301 Alexander Estuesta 245 1985 Porsche 944 N/A
P06 1 20 47.107 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P07 1 20 45.709 Caevon Hekmaty 32 1980 Porsche 911SC
P08 1 20 47.123 Clifford Cada 1330 1988 Porsche 911
2 16 48.867 John Brosnahan 107 1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
P09 1 20 44.972 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
P10 1 20 43.033 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2 16 44.746 Peter McMillan 355 2001 Porsche 996
P10L 1 20 46.582 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
P11 1 20 42.034 Alan Booth 145 2016 Porsche Boxster GTS
P12 1 20 42.705 Boris Elpiner 184 2016 Porsche GT4
2 16 42.846 Andy Daniels 793 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
P12L 1 20 43.696 Dana Gleason 379 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
P13 1 20 41.583 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
2 16 41.672 Mark Urbanus 37 2019 Porsche GT3RS
3 13 43.777 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
P15 1 20 44,571 Brent Stewart 57 2000 Porsche Boxster S
P16 1 20 41.774 Derek Boyd 912 2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
2 16 42.044 Chris Schaut 695 2008 Porsche Cayman S
3 13 42.387 Carl Winkler 69 2015 Porsche Cayman S

S04 1 20 44.079 Ray Wabe 878 2000 Porsche Boxster
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44.217
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Class Results
Jim Thompson

Ron Castle
Yugandhar Asmath

Ron Craig
Gilbert Wong

Himanshu Patel
Ed Racer

Kunal Patel
Daniel Deng
Nathaniel Short
Stephen Wong
Joshua Mack

Tom Kong
Melanie Chapin
Uwe Schaefer

Ovidiu Predescu
Joe Weinstein

Tosh Yumae
Michael Vadvilavich

Matt Seflic
Theodore Kaczmar

Todd Winstanley
Tim Lydon

Glenn Ellingson
Anthony Olea

Jeff Reitmeir
James Laeno

Doug Seidewitz
Artem Rakhov
Brenna Comacchio
Connor Lydon
Curtis Reitmeir
Matthew Visser
Connie Lu

Alec Storrie-Lombardi
Fred Campbell
Charlie Davis

Chris Hamilton

141

1528
609

972
880

48
407
49
21
44
998
470

65

288

901

42
981

97
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192
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17
13
68
296
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720
86
149
858
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1998 Porsche Boxster

2002 Porsche Boxster S
2001 Porsche Boxster S

2011 Porsche Cayman
2013 Porsche Boxster

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2013 Porsche Boxster S
2009 Porsche Boxster S

1999 Porsche 911 C2

1999 Porsche Carerra

2014 Porsche 911

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche GT3
2016 Porsche GT4

2018 Porsche Carrera T
0 Porsche 911 Turbo S

2008 Honda S2000
1999 BMW M Coupe
2019 Tesla Model 3
2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2013 Scion FRS

0 Mazda MX-5 GT

2016 Porsche GT4

2014 Scion FR-S

1991 Mazda Miata

1999 BMW M Coupe
2013 Scion FRS

2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2019 Porsche 911

2019 Porsche 911

1999 BMW M3

1999 Mazda MIATA
2015 Volkswagen GTI
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Class Results
Barry Pangrle
Seaman Tim
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Alan Gale
Bryan Vadvilavich
Angela Liu
Cam Gale
Tayton Chapin
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2007 BMW M roadster
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1986 Porsche 911

2018 Volkswagen GTI
2018 Subaru STI

1986 Porsche 911

0 Subaru WRX



PAX RESULTS

July 20, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #5

PAX Pax
Rank Points

1 100
2 94
3 88
4 82
5 77
6 72
7 68
8 64
9 60
10 56
11 52
12 48
13 44
14 40
15 36
16 32
17 29
18 26
19 23

20 20

21 18

22 16

23 14

24 12

25 10

26 8

27 6

28 4

29 2

30 1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PAX
Time
38.725
39.267
39.671
39.811
40.068
40.150
40.159
40.205
40.395
40.434
40.793
40.857
40.880
40.919
40.929
40.955
41.050
41.179
41.409
41.637
41.734
41.748
41.775
41.785
41.961
42.057
42.270
42.495
42.604
42.792
42.849
42.945
43.087
43.285
43.291
43.353
43.461
43.738
43.777
44.313
44.498
44.958
45.536

Class

S07
MO05
S04
P16
P16
P10
S12
MO02
P16
S09
P13
P11
P13
512
S07
S04
P15
P03
S12
P12
P09
P10
P12
S11
P07
S07
S13
S07
P12L
S05
S07
P13
S07
S06
P06
P08
P10L
S13
101
S07
S12
P08
S05

PAX
Index
0.939
1.000
0.900
0.953
0.953
0.933
0.965
0.995
0.953
0.905
0.981
0.972
0.981
0.965
0.939
0.900
0.921
0.909
0.965
0.975
0.928
0.933
0.975
0.945
0.918
0.939
0.971
0.939
0.975
0.904
0.939
0.981
0.939
0.914
0.919
0.920
0.933
0.971
0.965
0.939
0.965
0.920
0.904

Best
Time
41.241
39.267
44.079
41.774
42.044
43.033
41.616
40.407
42.387
44.679
41.583
42.034
41.672
42.403
43.588
45.505
44.571
45.301
42911
42.705
44.972
44.746
42.846
44.217
45.709
44.789
43.532
45.256
43.696
47.336
45.633
43.777
45.886
47.358
47.107
47.123
46.582
45.044
45.365
47.192
46.112
48.867
50.372

Driver

Himanshu Patel
Dave Dunwoodie
Ray Wabe

Derek Boyd

Chris Schaut
Robert Khamashta
Ovidiu Predescu
Bill Charron

Carl Winkler

Tom Kong

Kevin Laird

Alan Booth

Mark Urbanus

Joe Weinstein

Ed Racer

Jim Thompson
Brent Stewart
Alexander Estuesta
Tosh Yumae

Boris Elpiner

lain McNeill

Peter McMillan
Andy Daniels

Uwe Schaefer
Caevon Hekmaty
Kunal Patel

Matt Seflic

Daniel Deng

Dana Gleason

Ron Castle
Nathaniel Short
Homer Pitner
Stephen Wong
Ron Craig

Tony Vanacore
Clifford Cada
Catlin Khamashta
Theodore Kaczmar
Brian Harney
Joshua Mack
Michael Vadvilavich
John Brosnahan
Yugandhar Asmath

Num

48
116
878
912
695

66

42

69
65
30
145
37
981
407
141
57
245

184
43
355
793
901
32
49
100
21
379
1528
44
997
998
972
14
1330
66L
200
71
470
97
107
609

Vehicle

2014 Porsche Cayman S
1970 Porsche 911

2000 Porsche Boxster
2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
2008 Porsche Cayman S
1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
1972 Porsche 914-4

2015 Porsche Cayman S
1999 Porsche 911 C2

2011 Porsche Turbo S
2016 Porsche Boxster GTS
2019 Porsche GT3RS

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
1998 Porsche Boxster
2000 Porsche Boxster S
1985 Porsche 944 N/A
2014 Porsche GT3

2016 Porsche GT4

1995 Porsche 993

2001 Porsche 996

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche 911

1980 Porsche 911SC

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2018 Porsche Carrera T
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2002 Porsche Boxster S
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2013 Porsche Boxster S
2011 Porsche Cayman
1974 Porsche 911

1988 Porsche 911

1999 Porsche 996 -C2

0 Porsche 911 Turbo S
1972 Porsche 914

2009 Porsche Boxster S
2016 Porsche GT4

1984 Porsche 911 Carrera Cab
2001 Porsche Boxster S
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45

47.795
48.794

S09L
S06

0.905
0.914

NAV PDaa.lan

52.812 Melanie Chapin
53.385 Gilbert Wong

288 1999 Porsche Carerra
880 2013 Porsche Boxster



